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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

Kopotnu-®eannsax O..

Kopotnu O.T.
Jroba 1.0.
Mysunuenko [.O.
Mysunuenko O.l.
Jroba O.B.
Lerenbcbknin 1.0.
Mysnuenko C.M.
L erenbcbknin O.l.
LLlerenbcbkni L.
Typuak A.B.
Nesuubknin 0.0.
Typuak |.B.
Jlrob6a O.0.
Kiuyk B.I.
BapbaHeub M.I.
Jlesmybka K.B.
Maszypok O.B.
Masypok HO.B.
CkakyH B.C.
Typuak B.O.
CkakyH A.C.
Nesuubknin O.M.
Bapb6aHeub P.M.
Xutpunuenko C.B.
Miukyp B.T.
Maszypok [.HO.
Bapb6aHeub A.P.
CkakyH CA.
XutpuyeHnko H.I.
Xutpunyenko B.C.
Mucaperko B.B.
Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
'pomeHko A.B.
'pomeHko B.IM.
'pomeHko T.B.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

2025
Koanma-1

Kny6 Opeca

B 266 [1/48.1103366 / 29.1495163

07.09.2025 07:15:00
CoHAUYHO

29

482

215.931

926

926

0

Kogp,
241016
241013
243893
245038
245039
243659
241113
245040
243783
243901
240040
245387
240039
243660
244979
245443
245385
244975
244976
243652
240038
240061
245386
245444
241047
240048
244977
245442
243653
243624
241117
245381
241116
241045
245025
241051
241052

Kny6
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
19 9

21 12

21
22
21
21
28
21
31
38
8
18
10
20
21
17
17
5
4
11
5
12
18
18
0
11

478.95
476.84
48147
483.37
483.58
467.16
43095
466.32
431.58
435.79

260.84

281.68
161.89

09:52:02
09:46:33
1437.05
1372.17
09:41:02
09:59:21
00:18:19
96
0
0
banun banwu pasom
1937.62
1936.08
1882.25
1789.73
1613.75
1552.18
149147
1491.34
144772
1327.03
0.00 921.99
0.00 758.50
0.00 734.84
711.62
0.00 650.74
0.00 637.70
0.00 57917
97.68 556.37
55415
51414
0.00 458.35
81.68 436.99
0.00 42591
0.00 368.11
0.00 356.32
0.00 355.26
87.58 34940
0.00 273.00
81.89 163.53
0.00 90.35
0.00 81.23
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

28.01.2026 18:10:10



